PLACE

DNF

ATHLETE
1 Thaddius Gunther
2 Nicholas Dall
3 Noah Burnham
4 Evan Gorr
5 Aidan Underwood
6 Tucker Barber
7 Jose Lynch

SCHOOL
Sandy River
Waterville
Waterville
Carrabec
Sandy River
Sandy River
Waterville

TIME

8 Jackson Lawler-SidelCarrabec

9 Isaac Seigle
10 Soren Nyhus
11 David Govoni
12 AJ Foss
13 Zeke Robinson
14 Mike Melancon
15 Jack Babin
16 TK Pray
17 Chris Melancon
18 Jacob Hignite
19 Luke Harper
20 Marcus Boynton
21 Ethan Nurick
22 Gabriel Bohner
23 Jordan Hale
24 Dana Witham
25 Trevayne Jackson
26 Austin Brown
27 Evan Brown
28 Brody Miller
29 Alex Owens
30 Jack Digirolamo
31 Jacob Page
32 Kasey Ireland
33 John Lesco
34 Nathan Dimock
35 Spencer Jones

Sandy River
Waterville
Skowhegan
Carrabec
Sandy River
Madison
Madison
Carrabec
Madison
Carrabec
Madison
Madison
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Carrabec
Sandy River
Madison
Waterville
Carrabec
Waterville
Waterville
Skowhegan
Madison
Sandy River
Madison
Waterville

36 Johnathan MacArthu Waterville

37 Andy Chambers

Waterville

38 Jonathan Levesque Waterville

39 Zachary Nadeau

Lawrence

40 Kalob HiggenbothamMadison

41 Andrew Mattingly
42 Tyler Peters
Brandon Marx

Madison
Madison
Lawrence

SCORE
9.26 Sandy River 33
9.44 Waterville 42
9.57 Carrabec 55
10.02 Madison 80
10.22
10.23
10.41
10.47
10.53
10.57
10.59
11.06
11.08
11.11
11.14
11.15
11.18
11.24
11.29
11.34
11.35
11.42
11.54
12.01
12.02
12.24
12.27
12.32
12.53
12.57
12.59
13.07
13.09
13.09
13.41
13.57
14.05
14.06
14.14
14.15
16.32
17.56
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